Alumni Survey Results
Spring 2007 Administration

Response Item Inst. Avg. State Inst. Prior | Successful
Avg. Avg. ?
1 | How satisfied are you with the educational 3.52 3.52 2.53 1
experience you had at RSCC?
While attending RSCC, how often would you say you:
2 | Worked on a paper or project that required integrating 3.14 3.09 3.49 1
ideas or information from various sources.
Used an electronic medium (listserve, Internet, chat 2.45 2.53 3.43 0
group, etc.) to discuss or compete an assignment.
If you used these services, rate your overall satisfaction with each item:
4 | Library services 3.24 3.20 3.29 1
5 | Registration 3.18 3.02 3.21 1
6 | Financial Aid 3.24 2.87 3.28 1
7 | Computer facilities 3.30 3.26 3.34 1
8 | Advising Services 2.93 3.03 3.03 0
To what extent did RSCC contribute to your knowledge, skills, and personal development in these areas:
9 | Writing clearly and effectively 3.01 2.97 2.55 1
10 | Speaking clearly and effectively 3.04 2.99 2.54 1
11 | Using computing and information technology 3.04 3.13 2.57 1
12 | Learning effectively on your own 3.33 3.23 2.65 1
Thinking about your major, rate the quality of the items below:
13 | Availability of your faculty advisor 3.04 3.16 3.15 0
14 | Quality of information provided by your advisor 3.06 3.14 3.15 0
15 | Clarity of objectives for courses in the major 3.33 3.28 3.33 1
16 | Opportunities for student evaluation of instruction 3.22 3.17 3.28 1
17 | Availability of faculty to help students outside of class 3.05 3.08 3.22 0
18 | Quality of courses to prepare you for employment 3.21 3.12 3.25 1
19 | Quality of instruction in the major 3.37 3.31 3.38 1
20 | Opportunities to express ideas in writing in the major 3.00 3.00 3.17 1
Total successful items 15
Total unsuccessful items 5




